Standard Quickset Starting Platform
Parts Assembly . ..

#22610
(Only used with plain tops, for sand
tops, number is spray painted using
stencil)

Platform Warning Label
#22621X
(2) Required, front and rear

4-Lug Number Plate
#22198 - 320 Girit finish for plain tops
#221988S - Sand finish for sand finish tops

24" x 20" Polypropylene Top
3/8"-16 x 1 3/4" #22649 - Plain Top, Grooved
Carriage Bolt

#94511

(4) Places

Polypropylene Step
#22641 - Plain
#22639ST - Sand Finish

3/8" Flat Washer
#94564

3/8" Flat Washer \ Z

(4) Places
3/8" Lock Washer
/ #94562
494564 ' (4) Places
S / 3/8"-16 Hex Nut
3/8" Lock Washer #94550
#94562 o (4) Places
(4) Places -
3/8"-16 Hex Nut
#94550 Hand Grip
(4) Places #22611PR
(2) Places
Q
0
\— 2" Vinyl Number
Y #23660
"KDI Paragon" Label
#22619
(2) Places
2vallabl o us ot e of resentaton #EE:’ PARAGON oo e MM P 8/3/10 | Pt sF P 873710
_Howeverz Paragon Aquatics and chers 4 LaGrangeville, New York -
e e i oS AQUATICS *° 110020 |mte. Standard Quickset Parts Assembly

eeeeeeeeee Fax: 845-463-7291 D i Revisi Sheet:
@ 2010 Paragon Aquatics c ical Pool & Aquati www.paragonaquatics.com NLarr\avlir;?: AI'SP1 052 Leet\t/(lesrl:On B °e 1 Of 1 )




